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2014 MEETING SCHEDULE
Value Options
500 Enterprise Drive, Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067
Hartford Room, 3 Floor, Suite 3D
Date Time

Monday, January 6 9:30 - 11:00 NO MEETING
Monday, February 3 ** 9:30 - 11:00 NO MEETING
(February 3 meeting canceled due to storm)
Monday, March 17 9:30 - 11:00 NO MEETING
(March 17 meeting canceled)
(March 3 meeting canceled due to weather)
Monday, April 7 ** 9:30 - 11:30
Monday, May 5 9:30 - 11:30
Monday, June 2 ** 9:30 - 11:30
Monday, July 7 9:30 - 11:30
Monday, August 4 9:30 - 11:30 NO MEETING
Monday, September 8 ** 9:30 - 11:30 NO MEETING
Labor Day is 9/1
SAC will hold a Retreat 9/12
Monday, October 6 9:30 - 11:30
Monday, November 3 9:30 - 11:30 NO COMMISSIONER
Monday, December 1* 9:30 - 11:30

Meeting reinstated
** Commissioner attends
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